Scheduled Tribe
SEBC
EWS
PWD
5.4. Income
Slno Items Amount (In Rupees) Amount in Words
1 Grants received from
(i) University Grants Commission Rupees Zero only
(ii) Distance Education Council Rupees Zero only
(iii) Other Central Government

Departments
6064418 Rupees Sixty Lakh Sixty Four

Thousand Four Hundred
Eighteen only

2 Amount Received from
RUSA/PM-USHA Fund

7124221 Rupees Seventy One Lakh
Twenty Four Thousand Two
Hundred Twenty One only

3 Grants Received From State
Government

1226765 Rupees Twelve Lakh Twenty
Six Thousand Seven Hundred
Sixty Five only

4 Grants Received From Local
Bodies

1542225 Rupees Fifteen Lakh Forty Two
Thousand Two Hundred Twenty
Five only

5 Donations 273000 Rupees Two Lakh Seventy
Three Thousand only

6 Tuition Fees 1226765 Rupees Twelve Lakh Twenty
Six Thousand Seven Hundred
Sixty Five only

7 Exam Fees Rupees Zero only
8 Other Fees Rupees Zero only
9 Other Income 8000 Rupees Eight Thousand only
10 Total 17465394 Rupees One Crore Seventy

Four Lakh Sixty Five Thousand
Three Hundred Ninety Four only

5.5. Expenditure
Slno Items Amount (In Rupees) Amount in Words
1 Salary,Allowances & Retirement

Benefits
186692831 Rupees Eighteen Crore Sixty

Six Lakh Ninety Two Thousand
Eight Hundred Thirty One only

2 Buildings(Construction &
Maintanence)

9763339 Rupees Ninety Seven Lakh
Sixty Three Thousand Three
Hundred Thirty Nine only

3 Library & Laboratory 1269128 Rupees Twelve Lakh Sixty Nine

Thousand One Hundred Twenty
Eight only

4 Research Activities Rupees Zero only
5 Scholarships 134006 Rupees One Lakh Thirty Four

Thousand Six only
6 Grants to Colleges Rupees Zero only
7 Utilisation of RUSA/PM-USHA 7124221 Rupees Seventy One Lakh

Twenty Four Thousand Two
Hundred Twenty One only

9 Other Expenses Rupees Zero only
10 Total 204983525 Rupees Twenty Crore Forty

Nine Lakh Eighty Three
Thousand Five Hundred Twenty
Five only

6. IMPLEMENTATION REFORMS  

6.1. Curriculum Development
6.1.1. Has your institution adopted the Four Year Under Graduate Programme? Yes
6.1.2. Has your institution registered on Academic Bank of Credits(ABC) ? Yes
6.1.3. Has your institution adopted the SWAYAM Regulations/Courses?